
SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL 
 
 

Post Office Box 98 | Second Mesa, Arizona 86043 
Direct Number: (928) 737-2571 | Fax Number: (928) 737-2565 

Website: www.secondmesadayschool.com  

Paulesha Sewemaenewa, Board President 
Sherry Lomayestewa, Board Member 

Norma Sekayumptewa, Board Member 
Lowell Talashoma, Board Member 

Jasmine Dashee, Board Member 
Kimberly K. Thomas, School Principal “ITAH TSATSAYOM MOPEKYA” 

September 12, 2024 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians; 
Here is the bus schedule for SY 2024-2025. Please make note, the times listed are “DEPARTURE 
TIMES”, and are subject to change. Please have your students wait at their designated bus stops at 
least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled times. Any question, contact the Transportation Dept. 737-
2571 ext. 4102. ASKWALI 
 
Mrs. Abeita – Bus #1    
MISHONGNOV VILLAGE                                          Half Day 
Bus Stop Locations:      AM             3:05 PM   12:35 PM                  
Silas (Musungnovi) 7:05  3:10 12:45 

Honvantewa 7:07  3:12 12:46 

Soohafyah 7:11  3:16 12:50 

Koyawena 7:15  3:20 12:54 

Nevayaktewa 7:17  3:22 12:56 

Lomayestewa 7:18  3:23 12:57 

Pikyanivi 7:20  3:24 12:58 

Leslie ______  3:25 12:59 

Andrews 7:21  3:26 1:00 

Mowa (Turquoise Trl.) 7:24  3:29 1:04 

SHUNGOPAVY VILLAGE 
Bus Stop Locations: 
Security Shed 7:29  3:34 1:10 

Taylor 7:30  3:35 1:11 

Kewanvoyouma 7:32  3:37 1:13 

Kuyvaya 7:34  3:39 1:15 

Shungopavy Comm. Bldg. 7:36  3:41 1:17 

3 Kivas 7:39  3:44 1:20 

Dawahoya 7:41  3:46 1:22 

Mars 7:43  3:48 1:24 

UPDATED: 9/12/2024 

http://www.secondmesadayschool.com/

